
Please call the camp office for a Camp Tour at 914-238-4761 or email cayala@childrensaidsociety.org 

Wagon Road Summer Day Camp Fee Schedule 2023 

Type of Session 

Fees for  

Applicable 

Session 

if you 

Register 

by 

 3/31/23 

Fees for 

Applicable 

Session 

if you 

Register 

by 

4/30/23 

Fees for 
applicable 

Session 

if you 

Register 

After 

4/30/23 

Bus  

Fee  

–  

To be 
added 

to 

Applicable 

Session 

Extended 
Day Fee 

–  

To be 
added 

To 

Applicable 

Session 

Full Session  

28 days 

July 5 to August 11 

$3600 $3750 $3950 $900 

$900 

$450 (am) 

$450 (pm) 

Partial Session - 1st Session  

13 days 

July 5 to July 21 

$2200 $2300 $2400 $455 

$455 

$225 (am) 

$225 (pm) 

Partial Session - 2nd Session  

15 days 

July 24 to August 11 

$2425 $2525 $2625 $525 

$525 

$260 (am) 

$260 (pm) 

A la Carte Session 
(Day Rate)   

Not registered for any of the above sessions 

5 day minimum required  

$200 $200 $200 $50 $50 

Additional Days added to 
Partial Session 

(Day Rate)   

Must be Registered for a partial session 

$130 $130 $130 $40 $40 

Available Discounts: 

• $300 Discount for each additional sibling registered 
• $250 Discount for returning camper 

mailto:cayala@childrensaidsociety.org

